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Bolted Driver Ground Rod 
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Ground Rod

Catalog 
Number Diameter

5/8”
3/4”
3/4”

HEAVY TPYE
MPG8578

STAG: MPBS8500

Made of high carbon Steel, Hot dip galvanized. 
Does not bend when driven into soils built with 5/8" and 3/4" rod. 
Bolt-Type Drive Head Ground Rods have surfaces of head and integral clamp . Hot dip galvanized steel rod. 
lockwasher accommodates No. 2 to No. 8 stranded wire.

MPG8580
MPG8618
MPG8620

Length

5/8” 8”
8”

10”

10”

Weight

8 Lbs
10.5 Lbs

12 Lbs
14 Lbs

8’-10’

5/8”-3/4”


